OCAD UNIVERSITY

2025 Summer Undergraduate Tuition & Fees

ADMIT YEAR 2023 + AFTER							
DOMESTIC FEES (BDES)							
Number of Credits Per Term	0.25	0.5	0.75	1.0	1.5	2.0	2.5
Course Tuition Fees	349.70	699.40	1,049.10	1,398.80	2,098.20	2,797.60	3,497.00
Ancillary Fees:							
Student Buildings	5.75	11.50	17.25	23.00	34.50	46.00	57.50
Centre for Emerging Artists and Designers	5.55	11.10	16.65	22.20	33.30	44.40	55.50
Student Wellness Centre	11.05	22.10	33.15	44.20	66.30	88.40	110.50
Academic Support - Writing Learning Centre	5.38	10.76	16.14	21.52	32.28	43.04	53.80
Total Fees Due ₁	377.43	754.86	1,132.29	1,509.72	2,264.58	3,019.44	3,774.30

Tuition fee totals are based per credit per term. Students must pay for each term they register in.

¹ Total fees due do not include program and/or course related fees. Additional fees may apply which include Laptop Program fees and production material fees. Refer to OCAD U website for more information.

ADMIT YEAR 2022 + PRIOR							
DOMESTIC FEES (BDES)							
Number of Credits Per Term	0.25	0.5	0.75	1.0	1.5	2.0	2.5
Course Tuition Fees	302.62	605.24	907.86	1,210.48	1,815.72	2,420.96	3,026.20
Ancillary Fees:							
Student Buildings	5.75	11.50	17.25	23.00	34.50	46.00	57.50
Centre for Emerging Artists and Designers	5.55	11.10	16.65	22.20	33.30	44.40	55.50
Student Wellness Centre	11.05	22.10	33.15	44.20	66.30	88.40	110.50
Academic Support - Writing Learning Centre	5.38	10.76	16.14	21.52	32.28	43.04	53.80
Total Fees Due ₁	330.35	660.70	991.05	1,321.40	1,982.10	2,642.80	3,303.50

Tuition fee totals are based per credit per term. Students must pay for each term they register in.

¹ Total fees due do not include program and/or course related fees. Additional fees may apply which include Laptop Program fees and production material fees. Refer to OCAD U website for more information.